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13 12 2,929 △ 53 244 4 1,668 △ 20 417 4,597

14 12 2,889 △ 40 240 4 1,548 △ 120 387 4,437

15 12 2,803 △ 86 233 4 1,540 △ 8 385 4,343

16 12 2,744 △ 59 228 4 1,474 △ 66 368 4,218

17 14 2,945 201 210 5 1,574 100 314 4,519

18 14 2,902 △ 43 207 5 1,508 △ 66 301 4,410

19 14 2,832 △ 70 202 5 1,491 △ 17 298 4,323

20 14 2,771 △ 61 197 5 1,496 5 299 4,267

21 14 2,707 △ 64 193 5 1,421 △ 75 284 4,128

22 14 2,636 △ 71 188 5 1,355 △ 66 271 3,991

23 14 2,594 △ 42 185 5 1,304 △ 51 260 3,898

24 14 2,535 △ 59 181 5 1,318 14 263 3,853

25 14 2,528 △ 7 180 5 1,315 △ 3 263 3,843

26 14 2,519 △ 9 179 5 1,286 △ 29 257 3,805

27 14 2,561 42 182 5 1,234 △ 52 246 3,795

28 13 2,532 △ 29 194 5 1,184 △ 50 236 3,716

29 13 2,476 △ 56 190 5 1,194 10 238 3,670

30 13 2,506 30 192 5 1,187 △ 7 237 3,693

元 13 2,449 △ 57 188 5 1,218 31 243 3,667

2 13 2,396 △ 53 184 5 1,189 △ 29 237 3,585

3 13 2,306 △ 90 177 5 1,205 16 241 3,511

4 13 2,291 △ 15 176 5 1,154 △ 51 230 3,445

5 12 2,268 △ 23 189 5 1,129 △ 25 225 3,397

6 10 2,180 △ 88 218 5 1,123 △ 6 224 3,303

（児童・生徒数は5月1日学校基本調査による）
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